Jun 22 2024 (07:17) India Rail Info 1

Saharsa - Forbesganj DEMU Special/05516 - DEMU - ECR
SHC/Saharsa Junction to SOU/Supaul
Oh 46m - 27 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHC |Saharsa Junction 06:45 0 |1 0 16 |43 |ECR
2 |SHKY |Saharsa Kacheri Halt 06:54 06:55 m |0 |1 2 45 |50 |ECR
3 NDLH |Nandlalee Halt 07:00 07:01 im |0 |1 6 56 |47 |ECR
4 |PGC |Panchgachia 07:06 07:07 m [0 |1 11 55 |53 [ECR
5 |GEB |Garh Baruari 07:13 07:14 im [0 |1 16 |46 |53 |ECR
6 BNKM |Vinaekma Halt 07:19 07:20 Tm (0 |1 20 |48 |52 |ECR
7 |SUDR |Sunderpur Halt 07:24 07:25 m |0 |1 23 |40 |52 |ECR
8 |SOU (Supaul 07:31 07:33 2m |0 |1 27 |57 |51 |ECR
9 |KDRA |Kadampura 07:40 07:41 Tm |0 |1 34 |46 |54 |ECR
10 |TB Tharbitia 07:49 07:50 m [0 |1 40 |47 |57 |ECR
11 |VDNP |Baijnath Andoli 07:58 07:59 im [0 |1 46 [33 |58 |ECR
12 |CAC |Chandpipar Halt 08:04 08:05 m |0 |1 49 |7 61 |ECR
13 |SRGR |Saraigarh Junction 08:30 08:35 5m |0 |1 52 |64 ECR
14 |NRPM |Narayanpur Murli Halt 08:41 08:42 m |0 |1 58 |52 |64 |ECR
15 |RGV  |Raghopur 08:47 08:48 Tm |0 |1 63 |52 |66 |ECR
16 |RBQ |Ram Bishanpur 08:53 08:54 Tm (0 |1 67 |59 ECR
17 |PPV  |Pratapganj 09:01 09:02 Tm |0 (1 74 |19 |69 |ECR
18 |[LLP Lalitgram 09:30 09:50 20m |0 |1 83 (38 ECR
19 |CTU |Chhatapur Road 09:56 09:57 m |0 |1 86 |63 ECR
20 |NPV  |Narpatganj 10:05 10:06 Tm (0 |1 95 |54 ECR
21 |DGZ |Deviganj 10:11 10:12 Tm [0 |1 99 |57 ECR
22 |CRDA |Chakardaha Halt 10:18 10:19 m |0 |1 105 |10 ECR
23 |FBG  |Forbesganjjunction 11:00 0 |1 112 |- 60 |NFR

Jun 22 2024 (07:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



